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INNOVATION CAPACITIES
BUILDING



WORK PACKAGE 5

TO FACILITATE AND INCREASE THE
IMPACT OF TRANSLATIONAL STUDIES IN
ONCOLOGY BY:

i)  hiring a professional innovation manager

iy  iImplementing efficient IP protection and innovation
management schemes

iy organising joint events with London Genetics and Science
Business as well as the research / academic partners to
transfer best-practice in science — industry cooperation and
promote innovation driven translational research.
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Task 5.1 Recruitment and hiring of innovation manager
Task 5.2 Transfer of know-how and Networking

Task 5.3 Implementing efficient IP protection and
Innovation management schemes

WP5 Leader: newly hired innovation manager
Deputy Leader: Jakub Golab
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Delive-rabl
e Number

D5.1

D5.2

D5.3

D5.4

D5.5

Deliverables

Deliverable Title

Report on recruitment of a professional Innovation
Manager MUW for innovation capacities building
Report and materials from Science Business / KUL
joint meeting and best practice and know-how
transfer strategy

Report on implemented IP protection and
management strategy guidelines at MUW

Reports from Pharma Days featuring leading MUW
translational projects in oncology

Final report on achieved innovation capacity using
TTO metrics

Delivery
date

6

12

24
33

36
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Milestone
number

M3

Milestones

Milestone name

Strategy for effective
implementation of translational
studies based on CePT
infrastructure and Technology
Transfer Platform of a Bio-tech-
med regional cluster

Comments

Implemented MUW policy
and process guidelines IP
management and
protection and for bringing
best-practice innovative
solutions into clinical
practice



